
NSEA National Schools Equestrian Association
at All England Jumping Course, Hickstead

Le Mieux Eventers' Challenge Championships

Riders in RED please contact the show secretary urgently
ONLY riders in CAPITALS have qualified and declared for the individual national championships.

There will also be a 'Best of the Rest' prize for the highest placed individual combination who 
is not eligible for the Individual championships placings (all riders in non capitals)

Saturday 25th May to Monday 27th May 2024

SATURDAY Ring 4
CLASS 11 
Le Mieux Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual Eventers' Challenge Championships

7.30. 44 Gryphon School The Gryphon School TILLY TRIMPEASEDOWN TONERS NEO I
41 Gryphon School The Gryphon School Alice  LeadbetterFleethouse Royal Windsor team
43 Gryphon School The Gryphon School TABBY SPEID-SOOTEMOUNT MARY LAD I
42 Gryphon School The Gryphon School NELL GOVANLUCKY PETAL I

7.40. 263 Chase School The Chase ALICE WOODWARDJEDI KNIGHTS I
268 Chase School The Chase Lexi EdwardsBilly Elliot team
266 Chase School The Chase BETH MACDONALD-BLACKMADAM GRACE I
267 Chase School The Chase Esme MillsRon's Rocky team

67 King's College, Taunton   King's College Blue Valder FreedmanGlascoed Thunderstorm team
7.50. 65 King's College, Taunton King's College Blue Rory FoadPotsdam Junior team

60 King's College, Taunton King's College Blue HARRIET THOMASMISS MAGGIE MAY team

124 Nottingham Girls High SchoolNottingham Girls High SchoolMatilda MurrayWizard team
121 Nottingham Girls High SchoolNottingham Girls High SchoolIsabella ElliotSillogue Boru team

8am 122 Nottingham Girls High SchoolNottingham Girls High SchoolLauren FowlerRosscon Mr Archer team
125 Nottingham Girls High SchoolNottingham Girls High SchoolNatasha PlattsBlack Bob II team

183 Uffculme School Uffculme Connor HeardBallinglen Lady Luck team
182 Uffculme School Uffculme Charlie WinterSparkles Daisy team

8.10. 184 Uffculme School Uffculme Heidi RobertsonWhipstaff Picasso team
192 Uffculme School Uffculme Thomas LearNewgrange Smoke team

820 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 2 LOIS LANDONFINLAY I
812 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 2 EDIE DORNANLITTLE BLACK SHADOW I

8.20. 818 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 2 Harry TierIrish Dancer IV team

84 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Black LOLA WOODICEFORD DOLLY I
89 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Black Rose WoodWilma team



86 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Black Lottie GodwinAshfield Boris team

8.30. 443 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall EMILY DAVEYCYMCOWNWY PRINCESS I
442 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall Eliza BuckinghamCynheidrefawr Dylan team
444 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall Jasper O'DonnellMister Tom team
445 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall Sammy WesterlingBelough Mississippi team

8.40. 135 Shebbear College     Shebbear college ANAYA STONEMANALABLAHA BAY I 
138 Shebbear College Shebbear college Annabelle GreensladeHafdre Flynn team
140 Shebbear College Shebbear College Kaia MacartneyBarnaby team
145 Shebbear College Shebbear College ZOLA WEBBEREGLWYSFACH GILIAN I

8.50. 68 King's High, Warwick School & Prep ELEANOR BLEWITTKYNETON WALLE I

75 King's School, Worcester POPPY GRETTONBROOKLANDSFARM SARACENI

76 King's School, Worcester  BEA BRADLEYTOMAS I

78 Kingsmead ALEXA BOSLEYVOSSI BOP I
9am second coursewalk 10 mins
9.10. 80 Kingsmead NIAMH BAXTERBLACKWOODLAND MAY BLOSSOMI

108 Leweston School  MATILDA WEBBCRAUGHWELL APACHE I

113 Lichfield Cathedral School SOPHIE HARRISONDOYLAN HONEY GIFT I

117 Lincoln Minster School ISABELLA WILTONSTORMY DANCER I

9.20. 118 Littlegarth Primary School , Colchester DAISY CAVEBALLYMARKHAM NO DOUBT I

128 Prestfelde School MABEL HODGKINSONSANNAVALLEY SUCCESS I

132 Saint Felix School IXIA CLEMENTSJONAH I

134 Seaford Head DAKOTA KANESELLERNANE KING I

9.30. 180 Twyford School  VIOLET PERKINSALFIE I

206 West Somerset College DAISY BISHOPCHANDAEM SHAMROCK I

1 Beaconsfield High School Natalie WilliamsRosie individual

14 Brockhurst and Marlston House Mia  BurtDoylan Cheeky Charlie individual

9.40. 141 Shebbear College NEVE WEBBERTILLY'S FLOWER I

172 Stonar School  ISADORA LAWRENCETULLYVIN GREY LADY I



173 The Castle School OLIVER KEENANAUBURN SID II I

230 Ballard School OLIVIA CLOTHIERCYNHEIDREFAWR GWYN I

10am 684 Cumnor House School, Sussex MURRAY MILESROCKIE I

829 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Sophie  ClarkCregganjane one team
831 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Zosia Neve BartonLodor Gretel team
828 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi TALIA DAVIESBLAKEHILL MASTER I

10.10. 453 Pinewood School, MarlboroughPinewood School JESSICA RAMAGEFREDDY I 
455 Pinewood School, MarlboroughPinewood School LUCY TROTTERBLAKESWATER VICTOR I
452 Pinewood School, MarlboroughPinewood School Isla Erskine-CrumOrlando team
454 Pinewood School, MarlboroughPinewood School Peggy SmithAslan team

10.20. 88 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red Rose WoodGypsy team
82 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red Lily MeadeOptimist II team
87 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red Romilly LuntZebadee team
85 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red Lottie GodwinJebeth Flying Saucer team

10.30. 114 Lincoln Minster School Lincoln Minster place Rosie JacksonMolly team
115 Lincoln Minster School Lincoln Minster school PHOEBE LYLEMADIGANS LEAP I
116 Lincoln Minster School Lincoln Minster school Isabella  WiltonCoronations Ruby team

633 Cranleigh Cranleigh Sophie  BrierleyOn The Beat (Bobby) team
10.40. 632 Cranleigh Cranleigh Rosie StrideKincon Misty team

626 Cranleigh Cranleigh Ete MasonSherbert team
625 Cranleigh Cranleigh Caia NeadsRoseberry Prince Charming team

309 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Jess BrownTom team
10.50. 306 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Emily WarrenKnight of the Round Table team

310 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Jossie HughesKnavesash Woodlander team
305 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Cressie BeckettTullibards Boom team

third coursewalk 10 mins
448 Oswestry School Oswestry School MILA WAGNERMYSTICAL SKYE I

11.10. 447 Oswestry School Oswestry School MAISEY LAYTHE OAKFIELD APACHE I
**449 Oswestry School STALLIONOswestry School Poppy  Launder-CollinsGorfelyn Persian Monarch team

446 Oswestry School Oswestry School Alexia  Picstock-Aldridge Morlena Candi Mel team

833 North Downs Primary ARTHUR BARNARD SPEARARCHIE I

11.20. 519 St John's College School Eiji  VarianPebbly Principal Boy individual

530 St Teresa's School IVY MURRELLPABLO XII I

535 St Teresa's School ROSIE CULLINGHAMSIERRA I

333 Eagle House school  CLEMENTINA NOTTINGHAMWESTCOAST EXPRESS I



11.30. 336 Farleigh Beatrice LibbyTyan Tramore individual

341 Great Walstead School FLORENCE GOODWINAERO I

356 Highfield School ARABELLA CORBETTMS HOUDINI I

842 Mayfield  Ava FoulkesAshtree Scarlett

11.40. 358 Hurstpierpoint College  AMELIE SMITHHELLO M'LORD I

399 Kirkby Stephen Grammar School ANNABELLE TYSONTULLIBARDS HER HIGHNESS I

404 Lady Manners School  GABBY BURROWSCREEVY KING I

422 Malton School Vita JacobsZarnia individual

11.50. 473 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough) SCARLETT KERRIDGEOBX ELYSIUM STARDUST I

486 S.Anselm's Prep School, Derbs IAN DE JONGGILBERT I

815 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School GRACE HOTHAMMALIN SPIKE I
821 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Tatiana HothamSparkling Mr Rueso team

12 noon 817 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Harry TierBicton incredibly Dun team

592 Ampleforth College Ampleforth College OLIVIA BELLAMYGRANGEFORD JACK I
594 Ampleforth College Ampleforth College POPPY BRAMALL PEILLMOELWYN ALFIE I
591 Ampleforth College Ampleforth College Elizabeth  BellamyZaramax Dancing Dream team

12.10. 548 Temple Guiting C of E Temple Guiting School ROSIE TWISTON-DAVIESBALLINGADDY LAD I
549 Temple Guiting C of E Temple Guiting School Ted Twiston-DaviesEndymion Zeppelin team
550 Temple Guiting C of E Temple Guiting School Isla WakleyInca team

706 Hatherop Castle School Hatherop Castle School Amelia MannBobby\'s Bay team
12.20. 707 Hatherop Castle School Hatherop Castle School Molly MasonKatherines Blaze team

708 Hatherop Castle School Hatherop Castle School Edward NorthenSandfield Lad team

637 Heath Mount School Heath Mount School Hettie  LawesDun Paddy 2 team
635 Heath Mount School Heath Mount School Sophie  ClarkMy Wonderful Rusty team

12.30. 636 Heath Mount School Heath Mount School Eliza DuffyBear team
638 Heath Mount School Heath Mount School Florence  PeelAnnie team

764 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Harriet BarkerBetty Boo team
766 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Nine Jane RipponHazel team

12.40. 767 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Olivia Mc MullenCookies and Cream team
761 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Elsie  BarkerClough Rae Trixie team

802 Thornton College Thornton College Phoebe BreakellGuernos Welsh Melanie team



799 Thornton College Thornton College Grace Byrne LawrenceRinneroon Thunder team
12.50. 803 Thornton College Thornton College Ruth Lewis-EvansHetty team

800 Thornton College Thornton College Imogen BreakellTawnytaskin Denny team
1pm late coursewalk 10 mins
1.20. 805 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team LEXIE HUNTERLEENA I

564 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team Gracie MartinAlfie Blue team
565 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team Sophie HunterHarristown Princess - Aurora team
563 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team Lo SmithAce team

1.30. 555 The Rochester Grammar School SOPHIE-ALICE HILLCARNALLY CANDY GIRL I

570 Vinehall Prep School Mia  GibbsAero individual

580 Worth School  Charlie WorthOliver Twist individual

584 Wycombe Abbey  KRISHNA SUNAKCHIDDOCK TALK TIME  I

1.40. 586 York House School Rory JohnstonGort Lucky Grey individual

683 Cumnor House School, Sussex SUMMER WILCOCKSSALTIGMA ORINOCCO I

685 Cumnor House School, Sussex MURRAY MILESTIGER I

696 Elms School, Herefordshire ZINNIA HURLEYWHISPER'S GIRL I 
 

1.50. 697 Exeter School Ella  OttoMiss Fandango individual

705 Greystones (Home School) Lily GoughSecret Weapon 111 individual

720 Holmes Chapel Comprehensive EMILY HEMMINGSTIG I

734 Marlborough House School BEATRICE KNOXJAX I

2pm 758 Queen's School, Chester  OLIVIA KERMODELAKE VIEW ROCKY I

759 Queen's School, Chester  MEGAN SMITHLINALDO I

770 Skippers Hill Manor Prep SchoolSkippers Hill Florence HedgesAntonius individual

771 South Molton Community College ESMAE LEONARDWALLY I

2.10. 778 Spratton Hall  EMILY SPENCERMALLOW I

810 Windlesham House SchoolWindlesham House School Ella SimonianLucy individual

785 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley EVANTHE HUGHESSANNANVALLEY SPANGLE I
782 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley Alice MitchellTouch of Tourmaline team

2.20. 783 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley Amelia ConnollyMoyne Cracker team



787 St Catherines School, BramleySt Catherine's Bramley TABITHA HUGHESCRUMPWELL HADDI I

543 Sutton Valence School HARRIET PLUMMERDIPTFORD LUCKY CHARM I

66 King's College, Taunton King's College Red Rory FoadQuarryedge Minstrel team
2.30. 63 King's College, Taunton King's College Red OLIVER THOMASDOYLAN FAIRY FOOTSTEPS I

62 King's College, Taunton King's College Red MATILDA JOSLINKILSHANNIG SPIRIT I
59 King's College, Taunton King's College Red Harriet ThomasMy Little Coco Pop team

323 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Fenella  Cradock Chance team
2.40. 325 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Joseph  WebbRushmoor Dragon team

328 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Rose  Wakely Glasshouse Man team
320 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Arthur  ClarksonGus team

851 Brentwood School Lucy CrokerBella team
2.50. 852 Brentwood School Olivia DuleyMoanoarriff Kitty team

853 Brentwood School RAE BETTELEYPENNYFARTHING ARCHIE I

46 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School CHARLOTTE LINSELL-CLARKPARTY POPPER I
48 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School Olivia CottrellTiptoe Thunder team

3pm 45 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School Amelia AnleyArmcashal Lad team
47 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School Jemma CaleyHykos Apollo team

830 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi SOPHIE CLARKPETERS BOY I

35 Downs School, Compton  GEORGIE GOODENOUGHSKY I

3.10. 386 King's School in Macclesfield LIBBY JAMESBURKEN BROOK ARABELLA I

544 Taunton School DAISY THOMASTIPPERARY WEDDING DAY I

241 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Chloe IssottToureen Bob team
245 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Guy GrimstonKildroman Rayo team

3.20. 247 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Rory LaingRosscon Mia team
246 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Nicole IssottSailin Dandy team

500 Sidcot School Sidcot CHARLOTTE SMITHCANNINGSTOWN STAR I
502 Sidcot School Sidcot Isabella  OfferDancing Queen II team

3.30. 503 Sidcot School Sidcot LOLA OSBORNECREEVAGH ABRACADABRA team
505 Sidcot School Sidcot SAFIA VERRELLQUICHERY SILVER I

554 The Purbeck School SHANNON BONFIELDFRODO I

558 Thomas Hardye School CARMEN HILLIERMBF HOPEFUL individual

3.40. 559 Thomas Hardye School DILLY BARBOURNEWTOWN DANO individual

391 King's School, Bruton King's Bruton Daisy Twiston-DaviesDill team



392 King's School, Bruton King's Bruton Islay Rawlingson-PlantJingle Bell team
394 King's School, Bruton King's Bruton RUBY KITTERMASTER-JUDDCOCO CHANNEL I

476 Queen Mary's School, N YORKSQMS 70 Lily  Huber Hebe Gebe team
475 Queen Mary's School, N YORKSQMS 70 ISABEL LINDSLEYCALLISTA I
480 Queen Mary's School, N YORKSQMS 70 Sophia  DunnHillgarth Royale team

3.50. 479 Queen Mary's School, N YORKSQMS 70 Pippa  Gowthorpe Laurelvale Harry team

496 Sibford School Sibford School Harry GillCoolfin Silver Katie team
498 Sibford School Sibford School Zara JeffriesFalconwoods Joy team
495 Sibford School Sibford School Erica WhiteFair Exchange team

4pm 99 Leweston School Leweston Florence CaswellBirdhill Sandy team
97 Leweston School Leweston Darcy NorejkoOne Scoop team

110 Leweston School Leweston POPPY STRAINGEABBIE I
101 Leweston School Leweston HEIDI HEATHMAESYMOR MICHU I

4.10. 52 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS Olivia SkeltonAshwood Minstrel Pride team
49 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS EVA HARTFRONARTH TEVEZ I
53 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS Perdita GaleAnnandale Joseph (Banana) team
51 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS Lola WoodJaffa team

4.20. 158 Sponne School Sponne White Olivia  Wilks Fronarth giovani team
156 Sponne School Sponne White Jess  EliotMonty team
155 Sponne School Sponne White Indie LewisOwen's Lad team
152 Sponne School Sponne White Ava PerrymanYorkie team

4.30. 179 Tuxford Academy Tuxford Oliver  NunnStrawberry team
176 Tuxford Academy Tuxford Grace Taylor CammDandy Mirah Briovere team
174 Tuxford Academy Tuxford Abigail MasonApril Celleog team

Saturday 25th May to Monday 27th May 2024

SATURDAY
CLASS 14 Rings 3 & 4
Le Mieux Open 1m-1.05 cm Team and Individual Eventers' Challenge Championships

This class will start in Ring 3 for the show jumping phase. 
Riders will then pass into a holding box at the far end of the arena and will then commence the XC phase in Ring 4

Riders times will be added from the two arenas to give the overall time.

5.pm 794 St Mary's, Ascot Isla KitsonOreon Rose individual

127 Plymouth College FLEUR JACKSONSUGAR RAI I
 



91 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School CHARLOTTE GROOMKIMANO C I

39 Dunottar School individual Libby GallieClonaltra Easter Sunrise individual

120 Nottingham Girls High School AMELIA BLAIR-BAXTERLITTLE GEORGE I

5.10. 538 Stowe School CLEMMY KINGPADDY FROM BARGY I

547 Taunton School ZOE TREMBATHKILCASKIN I

557 Thomas Hardye School  ARTHUR KNIGHTDEYA DULANA I

560 Tonbridge Grammar School MILLIE MACLEANLAFRANCO LARRY I

572 Wakefield Girls' High School JESSICA BLAKECHARLIE I

5.20. 129 QEH Bristol MONTY MOLEBILBO I

171 Stephen Perse Foundation Amelia HughesMy Noble Valentine individual

208 West Somerset College ELSIE THOMASHUGO CRUZE I

211 West Somerset College LILY HAYESDOWNDERRY CHOCOLATE SURPRISEI

227 Alton School HANTS LAURA BILHAMWESTFIELD REBEL I

5.30. 236 Bede's Senior School  CHLOE BREMERDEISE MESMERISE I 

13 Bridge House (Home School) CHARLOTTE OGBOURNEFREE BEE I 

262 Charterhouse  Elodie Ashby-RuddTorento Z individual

322 Dean Close  CORINNA CLARKSONGUS I

353 Heathfield Community College Lula Isaac ASBO individual

5.40. 410 Lockerbie Academy  TARA KANEANNAVEIGH VAHEY I

587 Lockerbie Academy  CAMERON NAIRNMON I

416 Lord Wandsworth College IMOGEN SMYTHEDIAMOND JACK I

431 Millfield ELSA WEAVERTULLIBARDS WHO'S NIGHTCRUISEI

710 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton) Rebecca LukeLodor Carla individual

5.50. 727 John Taylor High School  BEATRICE BAILYE-HAWKINSHOLLYWOOD COMMANDER IN CHIEFI



730 Lancing College TOM MATHERKILLYCLOGHAN FIRST LADY I 

494 Seaford College Seaford OLIVER ALLISONA TOUCH OF DARCO I
487 Seaford College Seaford BELLA BAMSEYBAMA BEAUTY I
491 Seaford College Seaford Emma MacdonaldGreenhall Vivendi Cruz team
488 Seaford College Seaford Daisy  DacePleumey Esme team

6pm 30 Debenham High School Debenham High Thomas LeggettSpringfield sapphire team
28 Debenham High School Debenham High Leah BanhamCannanderry star team
27 Debenham High School Debenham High Ashlee Nicole BanhamWyndermere stream team
26 Debenham High School Debenham High Amelia GilbertDucesa de la cruise team

773 South Molton Community CollegeSMCC Holly MorrisRoyale Louis team
6.10. 776 South Molton Community CollegeSMCC LAUREN DAWSONBLAKNEYS DAISY I 

774 South Molton Community CollegeSMCC Isla KellawayWater valley Dawn team

792 St Marys Calne St Mary's Calne Tilly SparkAunt Augusta team
791 St Marys Calne St Mary's Calne Elizabeth  HaggardCyrano de Tassine, Beau, team
790 St Marys Calne St Mary's Calne WILLA RICHLLANTHONY HOLTZ ASHE I

6.20. 814 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School EVE MARSONECHOE FALLS HILLTOP I
822 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Zac CaveCastletown King team
811 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Ada MarsonMister Mike team
819 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School KATIE ROLPHGRANNUS TOP DOLLAR I

499 Sidcot School Sidcot ARCHIE STAMPALBERT I
6.30. 506 Sidcot School w/d Sylvie ForemanCupanna Girl team

507 Sidcot School Sidcot Wilfie VerrellHarley team
501 Sidcot School Sidcot Hattie  RaynesLawd of the Mill team

850 Ysgol Gyfun Aberaeron CAOIMHE CHAMBERSGRANGE ARIA SPARROW I

857 The Dixie Grammar School OLIVER DUNKKATELANE I

6.40. 596 Benenden WILLOW AINSLIECYBER ROCKET I

741 New Hall School  CLAUDIA INGHAMGAILEY BAY I

754 Pangbourne College  THOMASIN MUNROMR COOL DUDE I

769 Shrewsbury School HATTIE ATTWOODPEEKABOO I

781 Spratton Hall  CHLOE SPENCERMISS LUCY I

6.50. 795 St Mary's, Ascot Isla KitsonVioletta B individual

839 Mayfield EMILIA ROGERSJACKSONLYN I



798 The Magna Carta School AMELIA BIBBYGLOBAL HIGH SOCIETY I

104 Leweston School Leweston JESSICA WHITETYRELLA TIGER KING I
7pm 103 Leweston School Leweston Isabel  White Sea Gypsy team

106 Leweston School Leweston MADELINE READER-SMITHSTRANDHILL MICK DUNDEE I
102 Leweston School Leweston Henrietta  Jeanes Fella team

629 Cranleigh Cranleigh Madeleine RobertsonPhoenix team
628 Cranleigh Cranleigh Izzy JefferyGood Brandy team

7.10. 634 Cranleigh Cranleigh Tara MooreTir Na Gog Shadow team
630 Cranleigh Cranleigh Rory SmithJacks Choice team

827 Wymondham College JACK OWENSASHLEY I

55 Kimbolton School LOIS ZWETSLOOTTUBBERSCANAVAN CLOVER I

58 Kimbolton School TILLY REARDENWYNCROFT CAPTAIN (BOB) I

7.20. 573 Wakefield Girls' High School TILLY SMITHRAMIRO'S MASTER I

796 St Mary's, Ascot Isla KitsonButtons team

9 Bradfield College Bradfield College Flora CalthorpeDave team
11 Bradfield College Bradfield College SOFIA CARVOSSOCLASSIC AFFAIR I

8 Bradfield College Bradfield College Cecily EllisBilly Libretti team
7.30. 10 Bradfield College Bradfield College Freddie CalthorpeSundance team

361 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Emma PerrettOlympia team
373 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Olivia  Sargant Kingswell Brightspark team
360 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst ELOISE ALLENCARRICK CRUISE CHIEF I
374 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst RALF BIRKBYROBIN I

7.40. 388 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Poppy HoldingMaysong individual
389 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Rubi Ambrey BrosnahanMy Magic Star individual
387 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Oliver RavenscroftSilk Town Churchill individual

107 Leweston School MADELINE READER-SMITHROCKY I

7.50.

SUNDAY
CLASS 12 Ring 4
Le Mieux Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual Eventers' Challenge Championships

7.30am 46 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School Charlotte Linsell-ClarkParty Popper team
48 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School Olivia CottrellTiptoe Thunder team



45 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School Amelia AnleyArmcashal Lad team
47 Ipswich High School Ipswich High School Jemma CaleyHykos Apollo team

52 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS Olivia SkeltonAshwood Minstrel Pride team
49 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS Eva  HartFronarth Tevez team
53 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS Perdita GaleAnnandale Joseph (Banana) team
51 Kesteven and Grantham Girls SchoolKGGS Lola WoodJaffa team

63 King's College, Taunton King's College Oliver ThomasDoylan Fairy Footsteps team
64 King's College, Taunton King's College Pippa  RoeMonkshorn Smart Alec team
65 King's College, Taunton King's College Rory FoadPotsdam Junior team
61 King's College, Taunton King's College Lizzy RoeFairfield Majesty team

88 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red ROSE WOODGYPSY I
81 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red Ellie GodwinAshfield Boris team
90 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red Tabitha DouglasMike the Knight team
84 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Red Lola WoodIceford Dolly team

404 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School GABBY BURROWSCREEVY KING I 
94 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Emma WhiteMenai Fabulozz Lad team
93 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Eden KunicaRed Avenger team

100 Leweston School Leweston Florence CaswellHolnest Frodo team
98 Leweston School Leweston Darcy NorejkoThe Early Bird team

110 Leweston School Leweston POPPY STRAINGEABBIE I
111 Leweston School Leweston Ruby  Perry Liscannor Prince team

141 Shebbear College Shebbear College Gold Neve WebberTilly's Flower team
146 Shebbear College Shebbear College Gold Tichy SandersJackets Veracity team

8.30am 135 Shebbear College Shebbear College Gold Anaya Stoneman Alablaha Bay team
140 Shebbear College Shebbear College Gold Kaia MacartneyBarnaby team

218 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Black OPHELIA DERENZY CHANNERCOOLROCK BLAZING HEARTSPARTAN I
221 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Black Xavier Derenzy ChannerCoolrock Blazing Heart team
214 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Black Alice FildesGreenyon Lad team
220 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Black Woody BendallPenri team

263 Chase School The Chase ALICE WOODWARDJEDI KNIGHTS I
268 Chase School The Chase Lexi EdwardsBilly Elliot team
266 Chase School The Chase BETH MACDONALD-BLACKMADAM GRACE I
265 Chase School The Chase Ariana HughesTiva Catori team

246 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Nicole IssottSailin Dandy team
247 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Rory LaingRosscon Mia team
241 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Chloe IssottToureen Bob team
245 Beechwood Park School Beechwood Lions Guy GrimstonKildroman Rayo team

575 Winchester House SchoolWinchester House School Pearl LeemingJack team



223 Winchester House SchoolWinchester House School Lucia ReddingtonToby the white warrior team
222 Winchester House SchoolWinchester House School India RiggDoylan Royal Toff (Toffee) team
224 Winchester House SchoolWinchester House School Florence CollettHewie Lewie team

206 West Somerset College West Somerset Purple DAISY BISHOPCHANDAEM SHAMROCK I
209 West Somerset College West Somerset Purple Emily IllingWellshead Squiggle team
204 West Somerset College West Somerset Purple Alice MenonBroady's Mr Berry team
210 West Somerset College West Somerset Purple Lily HayesFC Minerva team

3 Bloxham School  AISLING MARTINJUNO I

31 Devonport High School for Girls Emma  DaveyBroomy Bay Boy individual

9.30. 66 King's College, Taunton  Rory FoadQuarryedge Minstrel team
second coursewalk 10 mins

68 King's High, Warwick School  Prep ELEANOR BLEWITTKYNETON WALLE I

74 Kings Of Wessex AMELIE BADMANWINTEC I

124 Nottingham Girls High School MATILDA MURRAYWIZARD I

132 Saint Felix School IXIA CLEMENTSJONAH I 

133 Scarborough College Tilly MasonDexter individual

134 Seaford Head DAKOTA KANESELLERNANE KING I 

520 St John's College School Momoka  VarianLettermuckoo Lucy individual

166 Stamford Endowed Schools AVA LAMBERTCLONALTRA ACORN I

180 Twyford School  VIOLET PERKINSALFIE I

181 Uffculme School ABI COTTRELLROULETTE I

255 Burgess Hill Girls Darcey WeaverSpirit Boskill individual

282 Cheltenham Ladies College URSULA ROWLANDMUSKOKA I

297 Cokethorpe  Jemima  Jewson Shahmaals Silhouette (Spice)individual

697 Exeter School Ella  OttoMiss Fandango individual

299 Congleton High School BELLE LOMAXILAR IZZY I

853 Brentwood School RAE BETTELEYPENNYFARTHING ARCHIE I

854 North Downs Primary School HOLLY SLADEMINNIE individual



89 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Black Rose WoodWilma individual
83 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Black Ellie GodwinJebeth Flying Saucer team
82 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Black Lily MeadeOptimist II team
87 Kingswood School (Senior), BathKingswood Black Romilly LuntZebadee team

10.30. 41 Gryphon School The Gryphon School Alice  LeadbetterFleethouse Royal Windsor team
43 Gryphon School The Gryphon School Tabby Speid-SooteMount Mary Lad team
42 Gryphon School The Gryphon School NELL GOVANLUCKY PETAL I

17 Camborne Science and International AcademyCSIA Amber JohnsonBackley Sunray team
21 Camborne Science and International AcademyCSIA Eleanor NichollsLilly Cob team
19 Camborne Science and International AcademyCSIA Chloe  MooreHardhead Rocket team
22 Camborne Science and International AcademyCSIA Grace MooreSTM Accord team

326 Dean Close Dean Close Gold Maddie Melville- Smith Hocus Pocus GR team
323 Dean Close Dean Close Gold Fenella  Cradock Chance team
325 Dean Close Dean Close Gold JOSEPH WEBBRUSHMOOR DRAGON I
328 Dean Close Dean Close Gold ROSE WAKELYGLASSHOUSE MAN I

219 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Maroon Sophie AntrobusBurrswood Miss Millie team
215 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Maroon Arthur MesserRoss Cashel Star team
216 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Maroon (also competing as an individual)LIZZIE POPECHAVENAGE SOPHIE I
217 Westonbirt School Westonbirt Maroon (also competing as an individual)MARY POPEUPATCHY LADY I

143 Shebbear College Shebbear College Red Tichy SandersSparhanger Velvet team
142 Shebbear College Shebbear College Red NEVE WEBBERMR BUZZ I
136 Shebbear College Shebbear College Red Anaya Stoneman Dun to a tee team
139 Shebbear College Shebbear College Red CHLOE TABORASSAGART SPIRIT I

187 Uffculme School Uffculme Louisa WhitrowAce of Spades team
190 Uffculme School Uffculme THOMAS HARRISJOCASTA I
186 Uffculme School Uffculme Kaila SeymourQuansbroro Tom team
189 Uffculme School Uffculme Thalia  RobertsonWhipstaff Picasso team

205 West Somerset College West Somerset Black Alice MenonDazzler team
11.30. 207 West Somerset College West Somerset Black ELSIE THOMASTIPPERARY WEDDING DAY I

211 West Somerset College West Somerset Black Lily HayesDownderry Chocolate Surpriseteam
212 West Somerset College West Somerset Black Molly BoonMoydrum Flyer team

third coursewalk 10 mins
448 Oswestry School Oswestry School Mila WagnerMystical Skye team
447 Oswestry School Oswestry School Maisey  LayThe Oakfield Apache team

**449 Oswestry School  STALLIONOswestry School Poppy  Launder-CollinsGorfelyn Persian Monarch team
446 Oswestry School Oswestry School Alexia  Picstock-Aldridge Morlena Candi Mel team

426 Millais School Millais Olivia Stangerderrimer cloud team
424 Millais School Millais Molly BevanRhinero Hero team
427 Millais School Millais Tilda WearDraxtover Major Mischeif team



425 Millais School Millais Holly JonesBallyMalloy Diccon team

201 Wellington School JESSIE BATSONSHOT GUN WILLY I

167 Stamford Endowed Schools FLORA CHENEYAUDREY'S HAPPY FELLOW I

249 Benenden Benenden MAY AINSLIEKILLAGOOLA BOY I
250 Benenden Benenden Alice YoungCloontuskert Lady Katie team
251 Benenden Benenden GRACE WILLSAN BUACHAILL BAN BUI I
252 Benenden Benenden EMILY BURNSMR SKIPS I

285 Churchers College Team Churcher's Amelia DallynGellibenuchel Rocket team
287 Churchers College Team Churcher's Jocelyn HarrisReach for the Stars team
288 Churchers College Team Churcher's Sophia MonkPlasnewydd Archie team

12.30. 286 Churchers College Team Churcher's ANEKA WISNIEWSKAMAHURNA SHAMRA PLAYBOYI

812 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 1 Edie DornanLittle Black Shadow team
822 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 1 ZAC CAVECASTLETOWN KING I
817 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 1 Harry TierBicton incredibly Dun team
820 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School  1 Lois LandonFinlay team

758 Queen's School, Chester  OLIVIA KERMODELAKE VIEW ROCKY I

759 Queen's School, Chester  MEGAN SMITHLINALDO I

696 Elms School, HerefordshireThe Elms School ZINNIA HURLEYWHISPER'S GIRL I 
695 Elms School, HerefordshireThe Elms School Rupert Maxwell-RalphBlue team
694 Elms School, HerefordshireThe Elms School LARA HEYNESGOLLY GOSH I
693 Elms School, HerefordshireThe Elms School Katinka DuffDuke team

309 Dauntsey's Dauntseys JESS BROWNTOM I
304 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Charlotte RamageBallyerk Kingsmill team
316 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Tamara BrownBenjy team
315 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Polly McHardyBrandon Bulawayo team

639 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough)QEHS Gainsborough Ivy HansonSimply Lucky team
473 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough)QEHS Gainsborough SCARLETT KERRIDGEOBX ELYSIUM STARDUST team
472 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough)QEHS Gainsborough Elsie BradleyLily team

829 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Sophie  ClarkCregganjane one team
828 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Talia DaviesBlakehill Master team
831 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi ZOSIA NEVE BARTONLODOR GRETEL I

234 Bede's Senior School Bedes Bea  Crawford Dark Beauty team
238 Bede's Senior School Bedes Issi  DrakeAir Hero team
240 Bede's Senior School Bedes Nell Drake Streamstown Dolly team

1.30. 235 Bede's Senior School Bedes Isabel  DayBrave & Blazing Boy team



333 Eagle House school CLEMENTINA NOTTINGHAMWESTCOAST EXPRESS I

334 Exeter School LAMORNA MAYBAMPTON I

341 Great Walstead School FLORENCE GOODWINAERO I

346 Guildford High School GHS Emily JoppSeamus xi team
345 Guildford High School GHS ELIZABETH THOMASCORCLOUGH JACQUELINE I
344 Guildford High School GHS Elaheh BaradarGorty Cross team
342 Guildford High School GHS AMELIE BIGMOREBOBNAMARA I

355 Heathfield Community CollegeHCC MILLIE HANSONFLAMED LILY I
352 Heathfield Community CollegeHCC Brooke WellsDakota dreamer team
714 Heathfield Community CollegeHCC Carys Smith Learswill bobby team
715 Heathfield Community CollegeHCC IMOGEN SMITHWAY UP IN THE SKY I

386 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield LIBBY JAMESBURKEN BROOK ARABELLA I 
384 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield EMILY CARTER BUACHALU ACIA I
390 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Ruby Barton-FirbankMaverick Honeyhill Halley team
383 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Antonia HeptinstallJetter team

376 Icknield Community College CHARLIE BRITNELLLANDKILL HUGO individual

419 Lord Wandsworth College WILL ANDREWSSMART CHOICE I

421 Maidwell Hall LOTTIE EDWARDSGLANMORE HONEY I

443 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall EMILY DAVEYCYMCOWNWY PRINCESS I
442 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall ELIZA BUCKINGHAMCYNHEIDREFAWR DYLAN I
444 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall JASPER O'DONNELLMISTER TOM I
445 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall Sammy WesterlingBelough Mississippi team

311 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Katie HathawayTuddle Lane team
2.30. 305 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Cressie BeckettTullibards Boom team

313 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Martha  LittleStraits of Messina team
310 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Jossie HughesKnavesash Woodlander team

late coursewalk 10 mins 
846 Mayfield  E SUSSEX Mayfield ISSIE PINCUSAMELIA V I
842 Mayfield Mayfield Ava FoulkesAshtree Scarlett team
834 Mayfield Mayfield ANYA LOVELLASHFIELD TROUBADOUR I
843 Mayfield Mayfield Eliza BellhouseLittle Gerry team

475 Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire ISABEL LINDSLEYCALLISTA I

478 Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire PEGGY ATTWOODDINAN LADY LUCK individual

485 Richard Lander School Richard Lander Rebels Milly Meza-BradfordHazelrock Symphony team
484 Richard Lander School Richard Lander Rebels Martha TaitSnorkmaiden team



483 Richard Lander School Richard Lander Rebels Jennifer RosserGinger Snap team

531 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Lilly StackGriff team
528 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Antonia StewartMarco Point 5 team
533 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink OLIVIA STEWARTFRONERTHIG BENDIGEIDFRANI

3.30. 535 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Rosie CullinghamSierra team

501 Sidcot School sidcot Hattie  RaynesLawd of the Mill team
500 Sidcot School Sidcot Charlotte SmithPortara Sprite team
502 Sidcot School Sidcot Isabella  OfferDancing Queen II team
503 Sidcot School Sidcot Lola  Osborne Creevagh Abracadabra team

507 Sidcot School  WILF VERRELLHARLEY I

151 Sponne School Sponne Black Annabelle RossSplendix team
152 Sponne School Sponne Black AVA PERRYMANYORKIE team
155 Sponne School Sponne Black Indie LewisOwen's Lad team
158 Sponne School Sponne Black Olivia  Wilks Fronarth giovani team

513 St Hugh's School st Hugh's Oxfordshire Anastasia  EatonHattrick Whitney team
518 St Hugh's School st Hugh's Oxfordshire Sophia Vesteypennyfarthing melody team
514 St Hugh's School st Hugh's Oxfordshire Finn Murphy Carranthomas Flyer team
512 St Hugh's School st Hugh's Oxfordshire Amalfi  PrestonKetford Angel delight team

126 Ossett Academy & Sixth Form College EVIE WESTCOTTCROWNHILL SMOKE I

537 Stowe School Stowe School Anabelle RobbinsKatie team
542 Stowe School Stowe School Philippa  HalesMay Day team
540 Stowe School Stowe School Flora EdwardsMaskview Bobby team
539 Stowe School Stowe School Daisy EdwardsLydican Breeze team

621 Cotswold School Cotswold School Flo  Beckett-NewhookBenuchel Fflach team
622 Cotswold School Cotswold School Chloe KrzywiecEarl of Rathcline team
623 Cotswold School Cotswold School ALLEGRA WATCHORNMSOLITAIRE XXIII I

675 Culford School Culford School Aoife ButlerCreeveroe Tommy team
677 Culford School Culford School GEORGINA KNIGHTKNOCKBRIDGE JUST JIMMY I

4.30. 676 Culford School Culford School Eva SpringMighells Cumin team
682 Culford School Culford School Zara  Knight Hillocks Rising team

291 Clayesmore Clayesmore MATTHEW TORYQUINTO I
289 Clayesmore Clayesmore BO CUMMINGSLISSACAMA ROSE I
290 Clayesmore Clayesmore Zara StanleyThe Midnight Prince team
292 Clayesmore Clayesmore Annabel  ToryBobby team

551 The Burgate School and Sixth Form Laurence PeatyJacobs Cracker individual

687 Downe House School  Amelie PercevalHerngate Golden Charm individual



709 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Phoebe  BrownSaoirse Roo team
710 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Rebecca LukeLodor Carla individual
711 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Rosie ThomasDazzling Prince team
712 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Sophie Llewellyn The Gay Gardener team

735 Marlborough House School ZOE COOMBSHARRY I

742 New Hall School  New Hall School CLAUDIA INGHAMTHE GADGET I
739 New Hall School  New Hall School AMELIA SPURRMAJESTIC MELODY I
743 New Hall School  New Hall School Lucy LeesJim's Boy team

751 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Flo Walsh Cloonfad Bobby team
750 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Connie MumbySugar Rush team
752 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Maisie StephensonKismet team
753 Pangbourne College Pangbourne OLIVIA CARTERHIGHBURREN LARK I

749 Pangbourne College  ANNABEL WALTERSBANG GOES DYNAMITE I

765 Sedbergh School Sedbergh HARRIET SMITHCOCO NORWOOD BAY I
767 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Olivia Mc MullenCookies and Cream team
763 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Emma BeswickTop of the Class team

5.30. 761 Sedbergh School Sedbergh ELSIE BARKERCLOUGH RAE TRIXIE I

785 St Catherines School, Bramley EVANTHE HUGHESSANNANVALLEY SPANGLE I

789 St Marys Calne DARCY JARMANCALS LADY, MARY I 

805 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team Lexie HunterLeena team
564 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team Gracie MartinAlfie Blue team
565 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team Sophie HunterHarristown Princess - Aurora team
563 Ullswater Community CollegeUCC Equestrian Team Lo SmithAce team

815 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 2 Grace  HothamMalin Spike team
818 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 2 HARRY TIERIRISH DANCER IV I
819 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 2 KATIE ROLPHGRANNUS TOP DOLLAR I
821 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School 2 Tatiana HothamSparkling Mr Rueso team

830 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi SOPHIE CLARKPETERS BOY I

6 Bloxham School Bloxham JACK WISHWESTERLAKE BUTTERWEED I 
4 Bloxham School Bloxham Bridget HarperRingo team
7 Bloxham School Bloxham  Jemima  LinnellArdees Prince team
5 Bloxham School Bloxham Freddie  SpicerCarrigoir Spidal team

823 Worksop College ANNABELLE ROSSCOCOA IV I

826 Worksop College HARRIET WOODCOCKFLASH I



554 The Purbeck School SHANNON BONFIELDFRODO I 

556 The Weald School  ABI TICKLEBARRACK FIELD DANNY I

557 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye ARTHUR KNIGHTDEYA DULANA I
559 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye DILLY BARBOURNEWTOWN DANO I
558 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Carmen HillierMBF Hopeful team

592 Ampleforth College Ampleforth College OLIVIA BELLANY GRANGEFORD JACK I 

6.30. 595 Ampleforth College Ampleforth College POPPY BRAMALL PEILLMOELWYN ALFIE I 

607 Callywith College Callywith College Emilia PoetCarbis Funfaere team
608 Callywith College Callywith College ROSIE BUSBYTYPICAL STAR I
609 Callywith College Callywith College Kaycee GowlingRemira Mouse team

272 Cheam School ATHENA DUNNTAGUNNAN BOBBY I

522 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Connie LordWilloway Expectations team
526 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Scarlett MillesWacky Sox team
521 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Ava Rooker RobertsKilnacappagh girl team
524 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Kate Hunter-SmartArdnascarta Bard team

332 Dulwich Prep School  OLIVIA BROOKSPEGAZ I

351 Hazlegrove Prep School  GRACE LAMPSONROSOG RUSTY I

32 Downs School, Compton AMBER STILESSEIGNEUR'S DIAMOND I

38 Downs School, Compton POPPY WELLMANMOONDUST I

302 Croft Preparatory School IZZY WISHGILL 8 I
7pm

CLASS 13 Ring 4
Le Mieux Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Eventers' Challenge Championships

MONDAY
CLASS 13 Ring 4
Le Mieux Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Eventers' Challenge Championships

8am 169 Stamford Endowed SchoolsStamford superstars Isabella DennettTir Na Nog Bobby team
170 Stamford Endowed SchoolsStamford superstars Maisey HullCarnsdale Dun Good team
168 Stamford Endowed SchoolsStamford superstars Imogen SaldenSnow team



165 Stamford Endowed SchoolsStamford superstars Alice WhartonStagbrake Woodsmoke team

211 West Somerset College West Somerset College Lily HayesDownderry Chocolate Surpriseteam
212 West Somerset College West Somerset College Molly BoonMoydrum Flyer team
205 West Somerset College West Somerset College Alice MenonDazzler team
208 West Somerset College West Somerset College Elsie ThomasHugo Cruze team

209 West Somerset College EMILY ILLINGWELLSHEAD SQUIGGLE I

364 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Izzy AndersonHolnest Macalla team
359 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Danielle IkhideMullafin Cross team
371 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Matilda SimpsonDelilah team
374 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst RALF BIRKBYROBIN I

572 Wakefield Girls' High School JESSICA BLAKECHARLIE I

613 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Kayleigh O\'NeillGlasdruman Pippa individual
614 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Lottie AtkinsonWaterborn Shakira team
615 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Red GiffordRodney team
616 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Saffron FriedmannCamlough Six Nations team

709 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Phoebe  BrownSaoirse Roo individual
710 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Rebecca LukeLodor Carla individual
711 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Rosie ThomasDazzling Prince team
712 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Sophie Llewellyn The Gay Gardener team

742 New Hall School  CLAUDIA INGHAMTHE GADGET I

9am 750 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Connie MumbySugar Rush team
752 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Maisie StephensonKismet team
751 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Flo Walsh Cloonfad Bobby team
753 Pangbourne College Pangbourne OLIVIA CARTERHIGHBURREN LARK I

757 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne RUBY POTTERCHLOE'S GIRL I

120 Nottingham Girls High School AMELIA BLAIR-BAXTERLITTLE GEORGE I

29 Debenham High School  THOMAS LEGGETTMOSSTOWN LIAM I

69 King's High, Warwick School &amp; PrepKings High School ELEANOR BLEWITTCARRY ON PRINCESS I

77 Kingsley  ELLA GIBBSPASHAS PRIDE I

107 Leweston School MADELINE READER-SMITHROCKY I

167 Stamford Endowed Schools FLORA CHENEYAUDREY'S HAPPY FELLOW I 

126 Ossett Academy &amp; Sixth Form CollegeOssett Acadamy EVIE WESTCOTTCROWNHILL SMOKE I



188 Uffculme School PHOEBE COLEMOCKLERSHILL TOMMY I

201 Wellington School  JESSIE BATSONSHOT GUN WILLY I 

202 Wellington School  EMILIA MCCUTCHEONOAKIE DOKIE I 

13 Bridge House (Home School) CHARLOTTE OGBOURNEFREE BEE I

256 Canford School GEORGIA LANCEAISHA I

334 Exeter School LAMORNA MAYBAMPTON individual
 

349 Hanley Castle High School Sophie ChichesterMullins Matchstick team

350 Hanley Castle High School Seren WilliamsDPUK Top Fellow team

419 Lord Wandsworth College WILL ANDREWSSMART CHOICE I
 

421 Maidwell Hall LOTTIE EDWARDSGLANMORE HONEY I 

441 Oathall Community College MADDISON MILLER CORRIEVIEW MOLLY I

442 Old Buckenham Hall, SuffolkOld Buckenham Hall ELIZA BUCKINGHAMCYNHEIDREFAWR DYLAN I 

10am 467 Prestfelde School IRIS BURTONHONEYHILL IMPULSE I
second coursewalk 10 mins

468 Prestfelde School IRIS BURTONBALLYLEE PORT ROE I

482 Quinton House School SOPHIE BAKERCYNHEIDREFAWR DAZZLING DARIUSI

484 Richard Lander School MARTHA TAITSNORKMAIDEN I

139 Shebbear College Shebbear College CHLOE TABOTASSAGART SPIRIT I
142 Shebbear College Shebbear College Neve WebberMr Buzz team
136 Shebbear College Shebbear College Anaya Stoneman Dun to a tee team
143 Shebbear College Shebbear College Tichy SandersSparhanger Velvet team

5 Bloxham School Bloxham and Individual FREDDIE SPICERCARRIGOIR SPIDAL I
4 Bloxham School Bloxham Bridget HarperRingo team
7 Bloxham School Bloxham and Individual JEMIMA LINELLARDEES PRINCE I
6 Bloxham School Bloxham Jack  WishWesterlake Butterweed team

844 Mayfield Mayfield Mimi PerksRathcline Blossom's Boy team
845 Mayfield Mayfield

P
o

Jakzent Tren team
834 Mayfield Mayfield Anya LovellAshfield Troubadour team
843 Mayfield Mayfield Eliza BellhouseLittle Gerry team



329 Dean Close Dean Close Rose  Wakely Glasshouse Man team
326 Dean Close Dean Close Maddie Melville- Smith Hocus Pocus GR team
322 Dean Close Dean Close Corinna ClarksonGus team

64 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton Pippa  RoeMonkshorn Smart Alec team
11am 61 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton Lizzy RoeFairfield Majesty team

379 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton JESSICA MILLERRASPBERRY REBEL I
380 King's College, Taunton King's College Taunton EMILY MILLERCHILLETTI I

408 Launceston College Launceston College Keira JohnsWhite Blaze team
407 Launceston College Launceston College Grace TuckerUpdown Dai team
406 Launceston College Launceston College Elizabeth SobeyLittle Bird team
731 Launceston College Launceston College Miley SmithLandmark princess team

411 Lockerbie Academy Lockerbie Academy CAMERON NAIRNSUN I
412 Lockerbie Academy Lockerbie Academy Mollie StodartPrimitive Popinjay team
410 Lockerbie Academy Lockerbie Academy TARA KANEANNAVEIGH VAHEY I

431 Millfield Millfield ELSA WEAVERTULLIBARDS WHO'S NIGHTCRUISEI
430 Millfield Millfield Agatha  StamperAnnagh Golden Dun team
429 Millfield Millfield MARIELLA FROSTROYAL MAGNER I
428 Millfield Millfield Max BonneyFinley team

487 Seaford College Seaford Blue Bella  BamseyBama Beauty team
491 Seaford College Seaford Blue EMMA MACDONALDGREENHALL VIVENDI CRUZ team
492 Seaford College Seaford Blue Issy SmithDunluce Rolling Thunder team
493 Seaford College Seaford Blue Jack DaceMeelickisland Cornrake team

698 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers Alice CranfieldRiversdale Shaman team
699 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers EVA CRANFIELDKILRANEY BUDDY I
700 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers Ellie HarringtonKiara GPH team

525 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Olivia  PerryGuiness team
521 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Ava Rooker RobertsKilnacappagh girl team
526 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Scarlett MillesWacky Sox team

12 noon 523 St Swithuns School St Swithun's School Isla ElworthyRoscrea Sunbeam (Daisy) team
third coursewalk 10 mins

488 Seaford College Seaford Red Daisy  DacePleumey Esme team
489 Seaford College Seaford Red Eloise HudsonSallaghan 11 team
494 Seaford College Seaford Red OLIVER ALLISONA TOUCH OF DARCO I
490 Seaford College Seaford Red Emily ShaxsonDesperado team

537 Stowe School Stowe School Anabelle RobbinsKatie team
542 Stowe School Stowe School ANABELLE ROBBINSMAY DAY I
539 Stowe School Stowe School Daisy EdwardsLydican Breeze team
538 Stowe School Stowe School Clemmy KingPaddy from Bargy team

499 Sidcot School sidcot ARCHIE STAMPALBERT I



501 Sidcot School sidcot Hattie  RaynesLawd of the Mill team
507 Sidcot School sidcot Wilf  VerrellHarley team

767 Sedbergh School Sedbergh OLIVIA MCMULLENCOOKIES AND CREAM I 
765 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Hattie SmithCoco Norwood Bay individual
763 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Emma BeswickTop of the Class team
762 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Elsie  BarkerBetty Boo team

552 The Burgate School and Sixth Form Daniel GregorySadie individual

560 Tonbridge Grammar School MILLIE MACLEANLAFRANCO LARRY individual

561 Truro High School for Girls EVELYN FOULSHAM-MCCOAGKENTUCKY individual

562 Twyford School  Izzie  WilliamsMayfield Boy individual

531 St Teresa's School LILLY STACKGRIFF I

1pm 593 Ampleforth College  OLIVIA BELLAMYKINGSTOWN LILLIE SMILES I

618 Claremont School DELILAH SAMARTINWINALOTTY I

620 Colyton Grammar School  Ellie JacksonAlfred Brown individual

690 Dunottar School Emily  HamiltonCastlecoote Storm individual

727 John Taylor High School  BEATRICE BAILYE-HAWKINSHOLLYWOOD COMMANDER IN CHIEFI

730 Lancing College TOM MATHERKILLYCLOGHAN FIRST LADY I

779 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall ROMY EARLEFABIELLE I

793 St Marys Calne  St Mary's Calne Carlotta StahlLulu team
789 St Marys Calne  St Mary's Calne DARCY JARMANCALS LADY, MARY I 
790 St Marys Calne  St Mary's Calne WILLA RICHLLANTHONY HOLTZ ASHE I

798 The Magna Carta School AMELIA BIBBYGLOBAL HIGH SOCIETY I

801 Thornton College  IMOGEN BREAKELLEDENSIDE ROSIE I

814 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School EVE MARSONECHOE FALLS HILLTOP I
811 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Ada MarsonMister Mike team
819 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Katie RolphGrannus Top Dollar team
815 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School GRACE HOTHAMMALIN SPIKE I

822 Woodbridge School  ZAC CAVECASTLETOWN KING I

824 Worksop College ANNABELLE ROSSROSS CULLEEN'S LAD I



825 Worksop College ANNABELLE ROSSGREEN COTTAGE KINGS RANSOMI

688 Downe House School SHOULD BE CL 13 NOT 12 Jessica  GeffenGeffory individual

298 Cokethorpe Cokethorpe school SOPHIE SIMPSONDOCS GLENMAGOO I
295 Cokethorpe Cokethorpe school Grace  GarnerFalcon Bobby team
294 Cokethorpe Cokethorpe school ELLA ALLSOP-DAVIESCASTLEMORE BOBBY I
293 Cokethorpe Cokethorpe school Arthur  ButlerCityview Moving On team

190 Uffculme School THOMAS HARRISJOCASTA I

2pm 860 RGS Worcester RGS Worcester Lilianna SpriggCalcourt Rambo team
858 RGS Worcester RGS Worcester Lily SmartDun Deal team
861 RGS Worcester RGS Worcester Hannah DarbyBendyth Carnau Mellt team

780 Spratton Hall no team Chloe SpencerLookout Silver Oisin team

781 Spratton Hall no team Chloe SpencerMiss Lucy team

286 Churchers College Team Churcher's ANEKA WISNIEWSKAMAHURNA SHAMRA PLAYBOYI
287 Churchers College Team Churcher's Jocelyn HarrisReach for the Stars team
288 Churchers College Team Churcher's Sophia MonkPlasnewydd Archie team

850 Ysgol Gyfun Aberaeron CAOIMHE CHAMBERSGRANGE ARIA SPARROW I

775 South Molton Community CollegeSMCC Keira KnapmanSBT Red Rock team
772 South Molton Community CollegeSMCC Holly MorrisWatch Me Van Duyversputten team
776 South Molton Community CollegeSMCC LAUREN DAWSONBLAKNEYS DAISY I
774 South Molton Community CollegeSMCC Isla KellawayWater valley Dawn team

741 New Hall School  New Hall School CLAUDIA INGHAMGAILEY BAY I
739 New Hall School  New Hall School AMELIA SPURRMAJESTIC MELODY I
743 New Hall School  New Hall School Lucy LeesJim's Boy team

679 Culford School Culford School Poppy HawkinsMon Bella Amie team
675 Culford School Culford School Aoife ButlerCreeveroe Tommy team
682 Culford School Culford School Zara  Knight Hillocks Rising team
677 Culford School Culford School GEORGINA KNIGHTKNOCKBRIDGE JUST JIMMY I

384 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield EMILY CARTER BUACHALU ACIA I 
387 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Oliver RavenscroftSilk Town Churchill team
388 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield POPPY HOLDINGMAYSONG I 
389 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield RUBI AMBREY BROSNAHANMY MAGIC STAR I 

3pm 347 Guildford High School GHS Keira MerrimanNancy Pantsy team
346 Guildford High School GHS Emily JoppSeamus xi team
342 Guildford High School GHS AMELIE BIGMOREBOBNAMARA I



344 Guildford High School GHS Elaheh BaradarGorty Cross team

273 Cheam School Cheam Flora BaldingCool Rebel team
272 Cheam School Cheam Athena DunnTagunnan Bobby team
270 Cheam School Cheam Alexa SugdenRasta team
276 Cheam School Cheam Veronica OwingsAnnaghmore Lad team

236 Bede's Senior School Bedes CHLOE BREMERDEISE MESMERISE I
240 Bede's Senior School Bedes NELL DRAKESTREAMSTOWN DOLLY I
233 Bede's Senior School Bedes BEA CRAWFORDBEAN I
239 Bede's Senior School Bedes Lara  BathRock Me Ralph team

315 Dauntsey's Dauntseys POLLY MCHARDYBRANDON BULAWAYO I
303 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Alice WhitingAdarma team
304 Dauntsey's Dauntseys Charlotte RamageBallyerk Kingsmill team

94 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Emma WhiteMenai Fabulozz Lad team
93 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Eden KunicaRed Avenger team

405 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Delilah HarropIn Tua Nua team
91 Lady Manners School Lady Manners CHARLOTTE GROOMKIMANO C I

105 Leweston School Leweston JOSIE MILLERBLACKWOODLANDS QUAIL I 
106 Leweston School Leweston Madeline  Reader-Smith Strandhill Mick Dundee team
102 Leweston School Leweston HENRIETTA JEANESFELLA team
111 Leweston School Leweston Ruby  Perry Liscannor Prince team

4pm


